Position Other Positions Held

Behavioral HIth Adm Acting Dir
Dep Director Behavioral Health
Mental Health Team Leader I
Mental Health Team Leader Sr

Dep Admin Behavioral Hith
Admn

Mental Health Team Leader I
Mental HIth Specialist, Senior
Mental Health Specialist |
Mental Health Team Leader Sr
Business Software Analyst
Mental Health Team Leader Sr
Mental HIth Specialist, Senior
Business Software Analyst
Behavioral Health Fiscal Mgr
Mental Health Team Leader I
Mental Health Specialist |
Nurse Practitioner- Phys. Asst
Mental Health Specialist I
Business Software Analyst
Mental Health Specialist |
Mental Health Specialist |
Managed Care Admin Coord
Mental Health Specialist |
Staff Services Analyst, Senior
Mental Health Specialist I

Dep Dir Of Behavior Health
Adm

Mental Health Specialist Il

Staff Services Specialist

County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Lake County
Lake County

Department

Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin

Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin

Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin

Total Wages

$99,047
$84,224
$75,977
$72,507
$67,634

$66,970
$65,525
$65,152
$63,999
$62,391
$61,653
$60,997
$59,121
$59,070
$56,726
$55,025
$53,198
$52,809
$52,608
$51,889
$51,830
$51,284
$51,158
$50,646
$50,105
$49,838

$49,291
$48,161

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,332
$19,878

$7,804
$18,151
$17,782

$17,815

$7,554
$16,452
$13,737
$17,268
$17,237
$16,999
$16,575
$17,730

$8,910
$16,307
$15.114
$16,102
$16,041
$15,705

$5,994
$16,112
$12,286
$15,700
$15,635

$5,328

$15,716
$15,585



Staff Services Analyst Il
Supervising Accountant

Mh Cultural Specialist Latino
Mhsa Team Leader |

Mh Peer Support Specialist
Office Services Supervisor |
Mental Health Specialist |

Staff Services Analyst Il

Mental Health Specialist |

Dep Director Behavioral Health
Mental Health Specialist |
Mental Health Specialist |
Mental Health Specialist Il
Facil Maint Worker |

Mental Health Case Manager |
Mental Health Case Manager I
Client Support Assistant Il
Mental Health Specialist |
Mental Health Specialist |
Mental Health Specialist |
Office Assistant

Temporary Or Extra Help
Secretary I

Reg Nurse | - Mental Health
Mental Health Case Manager I
Office Assistant

Mental Health Specialist |
Accountant |

Mental Health Case Manager Il
Staff Services Analyst |
Licensed Voc Nurse Sr - M.H.
Temporary Or Extra Help

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin

$47,691
$44,250
$44,085
$43,727
$41,021
$40,519
$40,249
$39,007
$38,430
$38,180
$36,214
$35,960
$35,614
$32,314
$32,293
$32,016
$31,091
$30,289
$29,793
$28,195
$28,128
$27,089
$26,351
$25,675
$23,694
$23,284
$20,413
$20,222
$18,940
$18,452
$18,434
$17,917

$15,368
$13,311
$14,995
$10,560
$14,694
$14,673
$4,516
$14,397
$14,205
$7,745
$13,873
$13,942
$4,279
$13,559
$3,675
$14,800
$13,402
$11,838
$11,230
$13,528
$13,071
$352
$7,085
$8,327
$2,864
$12,685
$18,105
$1,785
$8,282
$5,820
$5,033
$233



Behavioral Health Fiscal Mgr
Compliance Review Technician
Compliance Review Technician
Client Support Assistant |
Client Support Assistant Il
Accountant |

Mental Health Case Manager Il
Client Support Assistant Il
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Client Support Assistant |
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Mental Health Case Manager |
Client Support Assistant Il
Mental Health Specialist |
Mental Health Case Manager |
Office Assistant

Mental Health Case Manager |
Temporary Or Extra Help
Secretary I

Mental Health Case Manager |
Client Support Assistant |
Mental Health Case Manager |
Client Support Assistant |
Temporary Or Extra Help
Client Support Assistant |

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin

$16,466
$15,400
$15,110
$13,241
$12,490
$10,942
$10,328
$9,361
$8,554
$8,240
$6,026
$5,894
$5,703
$5,634
$5,425
$5,418
$4,773
$4,496
$4,289
$3,908
$3,639
$3,575
$3,268
$3,185
$2,940
$2,427
$2,385
$2,179
$2,049
$1,629
$1,227
$763

$1,767
$6,191
$6,893
$11,171
$11,135
$2,843
$4,937
$921
$111
$107
$78
$77
$74
$4,902
$71
$70
$62
$58
$1,980
$2,952
$2,949
$309
$291
$1,882
$434
$1,133
$205
$159
$177
$141
$16
$62



Emergency Event Outreach

Mental HIth Cult Spec Nat
Amer

Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help

Lake County
Lake County

Lake County
Lake County

Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin

Mental Health Admin
Mental Health Admin

$69
$34

$22
$17

$0
$0

$3
$0



