Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Behavioral Hlth Adm Acting Dir		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$99,047	\$21,332
Dep Director Behavioral Health		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$84,224	\$19,878
Mental Health Team Leader II		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$75,977	\$7,804
Mental Health Team Leader Sr		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$72,507	\$18,151
Dep Admin Behavioral Hlth Admn		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$67,634	\$17,782
Mental Health Team Leader II		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$66,970	\$17,815
Mental Hlth Specialist, Senior		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$65,525	\$7,554
Mental Health Specialist I		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$65,152	\$16,452
Mental Health Team Leader Sr		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$63,999	\$13,737
Business Software Analyst		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$62,391	\$17,268
Mental Health Team Leader Sr		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$61,653	\$17,237
Mental Hlth Specialist, Senior		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$60,997	\$16,999
Business Software Analyst		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$59,121	\$16,575
Behavioral Health Fiscal Mgr		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$59,070	\$17,730
Mental Health Team Leader II		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$56,726	\$8,910
Mental Health Specialist I		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$55,025	\$16,307
Nurse Practitioner- Phys. Asst		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$53,198	\$15,114
Mental Health Specialist II		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$52,809	\$16,102
Business Software Analyst		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$52,608	\$16,041
Mental Health Specialist I		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$51,889	\$15,705
Mental Health Specialist I		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$51,830	\$5,994
Managed Care Admin Coord		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$51,284	\$16,112
Mental Health Specialist I		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$51,158	\$12,286
Staff Services Analyst, Senior		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$50,646	\$15,700
Mental Health Specialist II		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$50,105	\$15,635
Dep Dir Of Behavior Health Adm		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$49,838	\$5,328
Mental Health Specialist II		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$49,291	\$15,716
Staff Services Specialist		Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$48,161	\$15,585

Staff Services Analyst II	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$47,691	\$15,368
Supervising Accountant	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$44,250	\$13,311
Mh Cultural Specialist Latino	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$44,085	\$14,995
Mhsa Team Leader I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$43,727	\$10,560
Mh Peer Support Specialist	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$41,021	\$14,694
Office Services Supervisor I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$40,519	\$14,673
Mental Health Specialist I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$40,249	\$4,516
Staff Services Analyst II	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$39,007	\$14,397
Mental Health Specialist I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$38,430	\$14,205
Dep Director Behavioral Health	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$38,180	\$7,745
Mental Health Specialist I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$36,214	\$13,873
Mental Health Specialist I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$35,960	\$13,942
Mental Health Specialist II	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$35,614	\$4,279
Facil Maint Worker I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$32,314	\$13,559
Mental Health Case Manager I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$32,293	\$3,675
Mental Health Case Manager II	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$32,016	\$14,800
Client Support Assistant II	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$31,091	\$13,402
Mental Health Specialist I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$30,289	\$11,838
Mental Health Specialist I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$29,793	\$11,230
Mental Health Specialist I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$28,195	\$13,528
Office Assistant	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$28,128	\$13,071
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$27,089	\$352
Secretary II	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$26,351	\$7,085
Reg Nurse I - Mental Health	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$25,675	\$8,327
Mental Health Case Manager II	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$23,694	\$2,864
Office Assistant	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$23,284	\$12,685
Mental Health Specialist I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$20,413	\$18,105
Accountant I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$20,222	\$1,785
Mental Health Case Manager II	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$18,940	\$8,282
Staff Services Analyst I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$18,452	\$5,820
Licensed Voc Nurse Sr - M.H.	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$18,434	\$5,033
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$17,917	\$233

Behavioral Health Fiscal Mgr	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$16,466	\$1,767
Compliance Review Technician	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$15,400	\$6,191
Compliance Review Technician	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$15,110	\$6,893
Client Support Assistant I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$13,241	\$11,171
Client Support Assistant II	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$12,490	\$11,135
Accountant I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$10,942	\$2,843
Mental Health Case Manager II	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$10,328	\$4,937
Client Support Assistant II	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$9,361	\$921
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$8,554	\$111
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$8,240	\$107
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$6,026	\$78
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$5,894	\$77
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$5,703	\$74
Client Support Assistant I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$5,634	\$4,902
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$5,425	\$71
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$5,418	\$70
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$4,773	\$62
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$4,496	\$58
Mental Health Case Manager I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$4,289	\$1,980
Client Support Assistant II	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$3,908	\$2,952
Mental Health Specialist I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$3,639	\$2,949
Mental Health Case Manager I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$3,575	\$309
Office Assistant	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$3,268	\$291
Mental Health Case Manager I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$3,185	\$1,882
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$2,940	\$434
Secretary II	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$2,427	\$1,133
Mental Health Case Manager I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$2,385	\$205
Client Support Assistant I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$2,179	\$159
Mental Health Case Manager I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$2,049	\$177
Client Support Assistant I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$1,629	\$141
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$1,227	\$16
Client Support Assistant I	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$763	\$62

Emergency Event Outreach	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$69	\$0
Mental Hlth Cult Spec Nat Amer	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$34	\$0
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$22	\$3
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Mental Health Admin	\$17	\$0